UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

P.M.B 536, LAJE ROAD, ONDO, ONDO STATE
SCHOOL FEES FOR 2017/2018 ACADEMIC SESSION

INDEGENES NON INDEGENES
NEW STUDENTS RETURNING STUDENTS NEW STUDENTS RETURNING STUDENTS
100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL | 400 LEVEL N | 100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL |400 LEVEL N| 400 LEVEL N
S/N ITEMS N N N N N BSC Only | MBBS/BDS Only N N N N BSC Only MBBS/BDS Only
A |TUITION 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 | 120,000.00 120,000.00 | 120,000.00 | 120,000.00 | 120,000.00 120,000.00
B |OTHER CHARGES
REGISTRATION 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
EXAMINATION &
RECORDS 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
LIBRARY 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
SPORTS 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
HEALTH SCREENING 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
HEALTH INSURANCE 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
GST &
ENTREPRENEURSHIP FEE 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
ID CARD 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
CAUTION 10,000.00 10,000.00 - - - - 10,000.00 10,000.00 - - - -
VERIFICATION OF RESULTS 2,500.00 2,500.00 - - - - 2,500.00 2,500.00 - - - -
MATRICULATION 5,000.00 5,000.00 - - - - 5,000.00 5,000.00 - - - -
ICT 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
LAB FEE 25,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
PRE-CLINICAL/CLINICAL - 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 150,000.00 - 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 150,000.00
HANDBOOK 2,000.00 2,000.00 - - - - 2,000.00 2,000.00 - - - -
C |FACULTY DUES 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
D |DEPARTMENTAL FEES 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
TOTAL 182,500.00 | 262,500.00 243,000.00 | 243,000.00 | 243,000.00 318,000.00 | 242,500.00 322,500.00 | 303,000.00 | 303,000.00 | 303,000.00 378,000.00
OTHER PAYMENTS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SCHOOL FEES ABOVE:
1. ACCEPTANCE FEE: N50,000.00 (100 LEVEL & 200 LEVEL DIRECT ENTRY)

2. ACCEPTANCE FEE: N70,000.00 (200 LEVEL INTER-UNIVERSITY TRANSFER)
INTERNET ACCESS: N10,000.00 (COMPULSORY FOR ALL LEVELS)

Adeyinka Adekalu
Ag. Registrar




